
0
15
30
45
60

Producing Oil Wells

PRUDHOE BAY, PT MCINTYRE OIL
Oil and Associated Gas Production

0
20
40
60
80

100

Water Cut ( % )

PRUDHOE BAY, PT MCINTYRE OIL
Oil and Associated Gas Production

0.001
0.0050.01

0.050.1
0.51

510
50100

5001000
500010000

Cum Oil Prod ( MMbbl )
Cum Water Prod ( MMbbl )
Cum Gas Prod ( MMMcf )

PRUDHOE BAY, PT MCINTYRE OIL
Oil and Associated Gas Production

1993 94 95 96 97 98 99 2000 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10
0.1

0.5
1

5
10

50
100

500
1000

Oil Rate (CD) ( Mbbl/d )
Water Rate (CD) ( Mbbl/d )
Gas Rate (CD) ( MMcf/d )
Gas / Oil Ratio ( Mcf/bbl )

PRUDHOE BAY, PT MCINTYRE OIL
Oil and Associated Gas Production


